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	Tour
	Start Date
	End Date
	Cost
	Max
	Vacancies

	Spanish Siesta
	Sat 01 Oct 20  
	Sat 15 Oct 20  
	AUD $2645  
	12
	6

	Spanish Siesta
	Sat 08 Oct 20 
	Sat 22 Oct 20 
	AUD $2645 
	12
	8

	Spanish Siesta
	Sat 15 Oct 20 
	Sat 29 Oct 20 
	AUD $2645 
	12
	7

	La Dolce Vita
	Mon 03 Oct 20 
	Mon 20 Oct 20 
	AUD $2780 
	12
	10

	La Dolce Vita
	Mon 10 Oct 20 
	Mon 24 Oct 20 
	AUD $2780 
	12
	4

	La Dolce Vita
	Mon 20 Oct 20 
	Mon 31 Oct 20 
	AUD $2780 
	12
	2

	Path of the Pharaohs
	Mon 10 Oct 20  
	Mon 20 Oct 20  
	AUD $960  
	12
	6

	Path of the Pharaohs
	Thu 13 Oct 20 
	Thu 20 Oct 20 
	AUD $960 
	12
	8

	Path of the Pharaohs
	Sat 15 Oct 20 
	Sat 22 Oct 20 
	AUD $960 
	12
	9

	Path of the Pharaohs
	Mon 20 Oct 20 
	Mon 24 Oct 20 
	AUD $960 
	12
	10

	African Safari
	Sat 10 Sep 20  
	Sat 01 Oct 20  
	AUD $2150  
	24
	15

	African Safari
	Sat 08 Oct 20 
	Sat 29 Oct 20 
	AUD $2150 
	24
	12

	Rising Sun
	Sat 01 Oct 20  
	Sat 15 Oct 20
	AUD $3080  
	18
	12

	Rising Sun
	Sat 15 Oct 20
	Sat 22 Oct 20
	AUD $3080 
	18
	10

	Rising Sun
	Sat 08 Oct 20 
	Sat 22 Oct 20 
	AUD $3080 
	18
	6
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